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Course 

Components 

Syllabus 

Weightings 

Task 

1 

Task 

2 

Task 

3 

 

 Term 1  

Week 10 

6/4/18 

9am Hand in 

Term 2 
Week 8   20/6/18 

P5/6 HILS + GLEV 

Term 3  

Week 4   13/8/18  

P5 HILS + GLEV 

Term 3 
Week 7/8 

 

Skills in Working Scientifically  

 
60 15 35 10 

Knowledge and Understanding of Course Content 

 
40 10 5 25 

Total Task Weighting 
100 25 35 40 

Outcomes Assessed 

 

 
CH11/12-5 
CH11/12-6 
CH11/12-7 

 
CH11-8 

 
CH11/12-1 
CH11/12-2 
CH11/12-3 
CH11/12-4 
CH11/12-6 
CH11/12-7 

 
CH11-9 

 

CH11/12-1 
CH11/12-2 
CH11/12-3 
CH11/12-4 
CH11/12-5 
CH11/12-6 
CH11/12-7 

 
CH11-8, CH11-9, CH11-10, 

CH11-11 

Type of Task 

 
 

Research and Modelling 
Task 

HI 

Depth Study 
IC 

End of Year 
Examination 
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