

SCIENCE

Preliminary Chemistry Assessment Task Schedule 2018

Course	Syllabus	Task	Task	Task
Components	Weightings	1	2	3
ST COLUMBA'S CATHOLIC COLLEGE ACT JUSTLY		Term 1 Week 10 6/4/18 9am Hand in	Term 2 Week 8 20/6/18 P5/6 HILS + GLEV Term 3 Week 4 13/8/18 P5 HILS + GLEV	Term 3 Week 7/8
Skills in Working Scientifically	60	15	35	10
Knowledge and Understanding of Course Content	40	10	5	25
Total Task Weighting	100	25	35	40
Outcomes Assessed		CH11/12-5 CH11/12-6 CH11/12-7 CH11-8	CH11/12-1 CH11/12-2 CH11/12-3 CH11/12-4 CH11/12-6 CH11/12-7	CH11/12-1 CH11/12-2 CH11/12-3 CH11/12-4 CH11/12-5 CH11/12-6 CH11/12-7 CH11-8, CH11-9, CH11-10, CH11-11
Type of Task		Research and Modelling Task HI	Depth Study IC	End of Year Examination